Schlussrangliste Buebeschwinget Attiswil 2012

Fr. 2.-

1997-1998

1 *
2a
2b
3 *
4

5

6

7
8a
8b
9a
9b
9c
9d
9e
10
1la
11b
12a
12b
12c
13
14a
14b
14c
14d
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Inniger Thomas
Krasnigi Arian
Kropf Yanick

Roth Simon
Gnagi Damian
Laderach Nicola
Bracher Ronny
Burger Linoel
Rothlisberger Simon
Moser Markus
Wiget Michi
Gnagi Linoel
Hirsbrunner Fabian
Scheuner Rolf
Berger Lorenz
Gfeller Cedric
Walthert Marcel
Siegenthaler Sven
Schwab Marc
Luginbdhl Filip
Probst Lukas
Schtipbach Eric
Kobel Marco
Beutler Dominic
Hirsiger Florian
Ris Jorn

Klay Dylan

Inniger Sven
Gerber Roger
Rothlisberger Roy
Jenny Christoph
Ruch Lukas
Beutler Stefan

Adelboden
Lengnau
Rati

Madiswil
Buhl

Lyss
Affoltern
Orvin
Hasle-Riegsau
Heimiswil
Wiinnewil
Bellmund
Wyssachen
Oberbalm
Niederscherli
Gerzensee
Schlosswil

Roéthenbach i.E.

Aarberg
Kirchdorf
Langenthal
Grandval
Schafhausen
Heimiswil
Langenthal
Wangenried
Pery
Adelboden
Signau
Kirchdorf
Lyssach
Heimiswil
Oberbalm

59.75
57.50
57.50
57.00
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.25
52.75
51.50
51.25
37.75
17.25

+++++4+
O++—-++
-+++0+
-++++0
++00++
-—+0++
O-+++-
O+——++
-—+0++
++00+0
+0-++0
+00+0+
0+0+0+
+++000
0-—++0
-++--0
00+0++
+-0-0+
+0--+0
-00+0+
++0-00
-++-00
+000-+
00++00
0++000
0+000+
+00-0-
0000+~
+00000
000--0
000-00
+0++
00



1999-2000

1 *
2

3

4

5
6a*
6b
7a
7b
7cC
7d
7e
8a
8b
8c
9a
9b
9c
9d
10a
10b
10c
1la
11b
1lc
11d
12a
12b
13a
13b
13c
13d
l4a
14b
15a
15b
15c
15d
16a

Beer Peter

Schar Dario
Scheidegger Marc
Steiner Nino
Willener Dominic
Stucki Marcel
Bartenbach Nick
Gasser Dominik
Harlimann Nick
Roéthlisberger Florian
Steffen Patrick
Waiithrich Sascha
Zingg Michael

Dick Sven
Rifenacht Mike
Blatter Remo
Hadorn Marco

Hess Timon
Schwiete Jannik
Fahrni Alexander
Trachsel Sven
Willen Thomas

Roth Robin

Wittwer Oliver

Pallo Martin
Schmutz Lorin
Schlafli Leander
Schwendimann Jonas
Raudszus Nico
Rothlisberger Jonathan
Burger Noel
Staudenmann Fabian
Kurz Silvan

Schwab David
Rothlisberger David
Kunz Beat
Luginbuhl Fabian
Tannler Mike
Gehriger Elias

Bachlen
Grasswil
Langenthal
Steffisburg
Sigriswil
Rothenbach
Oberbalm
Eggiwil
Hessigkofen
Langenthal
Grunenmatt
Orpund
Eriswil
Bletigen
Steffisburg
Tscheppach
Mihledorf
Wynigen
Balm
Rumisberg
Frutigen
Adelboden
Biberist
Horboden
Kirchberg
Heimenhausen
Horriwil
Wohlen
Epsach
Batterkinden
Orvin
Guggisberg
Orpund
Aarberg
Seeberg
Bletigen
Kirchdorf
Hasliberg
Kammersrohr

59.50
58.00
S7.75
57.50
57.25
57.00
57.00
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
954.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75

++++++
O+++++
++0+++
++++0+
-+++0+
+0+++0
-+0+++
0++++0
++00++
+++00+
+0+++0
+00+++
+0+0++
0+0++-
+00+-+
+-+0+0
+-+0+0
+++00-
0+0+-+
-00+++
0+++00
0+00++
+-++00
-++0+0
00+0++
++000+
++0+00
0+0+0+
0-0+-+
-0++-0
+-+000
00++-0
-0++0-
+0-0+0
+0+0--
00+0-+
00+00+
00++00
0000++



16b
17a
17b
17c
18a
18b
18c
19a
19b
19c
20

Lithi Nik

Schwarzentrub Dominik

Linder Michael
Gerber Fabian
Burri Aaron

von Felten Matthias

Kaiser Fabian
Kellerhals Janick
Huber Andri

Iseli Jesper
Bachler Kilian

2001-2002

1 *
2
3a
3b
4a
4b
4c
4d
5a
5b
5¢c
6a
6b
6C
7
8a
8b
8c
8d
8e
9a
9b
9c
9d
10a
10b
10c

Galli Sandro
Steudler Kevin

Ruegsegger Christian

Rindlisbacher Nico
Staub Severin
Probst Pascal
Sommer Martin
Franchi Lukas
Kampf Stefan
Zurbuchen Tobias
Gantenbein Yanis
Burger Matthieu
Steiner Nico
Wampfler Sami
Steffen Loris
Reinhard Michi
Gasser Fabian
Gygax Beni

Rass Lars
Tschumi Lukas
Krauchi Adrian
Woithrich André
Bluhler Sacha
Hirsiger Lukas
Danz Benoit
Vogel Jan

Lathi Alex

Burgdorf
Heimisbach
Heimisbach
Signau
Gulnsberg
Winznau
Leuzigen
Farnern
Herbertswil
Munchenbuchsee
Wangen b. Olten

Biglen
Hasliberg
Lauperswil
Langenthal
Langenthal
Langenthal
Hlserenmoos
Le Fuet
Schwanden
Oberdiessbach
Muhledorf
Prés-d Orvin
Wimmis
Horboden
Grinenmatt
Wasen
Eggiwil
Wangenried
Heimisbach
Wolfisberg
Biembach
Cortebert
Cortebert
Langenthal
La Heutte
Langenthal
Burgdorf

53.75
53.50
53.50
53.50
52.75
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.50
52.50
51.00

58.75
58.00
57.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25

++0000
0+00+0
0--+00
+00000
000-0+
000-0+
+00000
0+00-0
0000+0
0+0000
000000

—+++++
—+++++
++++--
+-+0++
0++++0
+++0+-
++++-0
0++0++
++0++-
++++0-
+00+++
-+0+++
+0+++0
+0+0++
-++00+
+—t+-—+
+-00++
00-+++
+0-+0+
+++00-
-+0-++
0+++0-
0+++00
++00+0
++0-+0
-+0++0
00++0+



1la
11b
11c
12
13a
13b
13c
13d
14a
14b
14c
15a
15b
15c
15d
15e
15f
159
15h
15i
16a
16b
17a
17b
18
19a
19b
19c
19d
20a
20b
20c
2l1a
21b
22

Galli Franco
Antenen Mike
Bartschi Yves
Willener Andre
Gerber André
Strahm Sandro
Bonzli Reto
Almer Marcel
Aebersold David
Vogt Fredy
Bahler Nicola
Schwendimann Lukas
Suri Nick
Waithrich Tim
Inniger Flurin
Beutler Sven
Butikofer Alain
Scholl Gregorie
Widmer Christian
Leiber Cedric
Amport Mike
Jost Lucien

von Bergen Tomy
Steiner Pascal
Spati Jan

Galli Raphael
Scharen Philip
Wirz Markus
Zryd Luca
Lehnherr Alex
Mollet Janik
Miller Joel
Liborio Jeremy
Spereisen Nils
Steiner Joel

Boll

Welschenrohr

Laupen
Sigriswil
Signau
Langenthal
Vinelz
Hasliberg
Walterswil

Aedermannsdorf

Ruti
Wohlen
Oberwil
Langenthal
Frutigen
Langnau

Kleinbdsingen

Rumisberg
Langenthal
Tramlean
Butzberg
Oberwangen
Hasliberg
Adelboden
Grenchen
Boll
Oberwangen
Langenthal
Tavannes
Olten
Grenchen
Grenchen
Oekingen
Oberbipp
Burgdorf

55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.00
52.75
52.75
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.50
52.50
51.25
51.25
45.50

+0-++0
0+0+0+
++00--
0+-0+-
-0—++-
-++--0
00++0-
+0+000
++0--0
+0-+0-
00+0+-
+-00—-+
-0+0-+
0+-+0-
00-+0+
+000+0
0+0+00
00+0+0
0+000+
+0--0-
00+-0+
000+0+
+000+0
_O___|__
0+0000
+0-000
-0000+
0+-000
0000+0
00000+
000400
00+000
0000-0
0000-0

-+0+0



2003-2004

1 *
2

3

4 *
5a
5b
6a
6b
7a
7b
7cC
8a
8b
9
10a
10b
10c
1la
11b
11c
11d
12a
12b
12c
12d
12e
13a
13b
14
15a
15b
15c
15d
16a
16b
17a
17b
17c
17d

Trachsel Bjorn
Rohrbach Ivan
Wirz Daniel
Nageli Leandro
Widmer Marco
Isch David
Aebersold Adrian
Rossier Andre
Uebersax Mike
Stampfli Simon
Vogt Marco

Bolz Pascal

Iseli Janis

Lathi Mikka
Hanni Odin
Hengartner Tobias
Walther Adrian
Antenen Remo
Kobel Adrian
Ruegg Daniel
Aebersold Fabian
Buhler Mathias
Burger Etienne
Nageli Lorenz
Rindlisbacher Marco
Wiget Adrian
Gerber Adrian
Heimann Jael
Egger Jonas

Gut Micha
Widerkehr Jan
Cavietzel Nicolas
Odermatt Maurus
Rothlisberger Adrian
Luder Marco
Kaufmann Yves
Bosshardt Dylan
Buhler Axel
Mollet Joel

Frutigen
Langenthal
Langenthal
Hasliberg
Utzigen
Jegensdorf
Walterswil
Eriswil
Langenthal
Hubersdorf

Aedermannsdorf

Scheuren
Minchringen
Burgdorf
Kaufdorf
Olten
Riffenmatt
Welschenrohr
Wasen
Grenchen
Walterswil
Cortebert
Prés-d Orvin
Hasliberg
Langenthal
Winnewil
Oberburg
Winnewil
Seedorf
Langenthal
Daniken
Grenchen
Welschenrohr
Langenthal
Welschenrohr
Egerkingen
Hagendorf
Cortebert
Grenchen

59.25
58.50
57.50
57.25
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
954.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

++++++
+0++++
—+++++
++++-0
—+++0+
++0++0
+——t+++
++00++
+—++-+
0+0+++
00++++
O+-—+-+
++-+-0
00—+++
O++-——+
+-++0-
+-+0+0
+-+0+0
0++-+0
00++-+
++-00-
+00+0+
+00++0
++000+
+++000
++000+
0++00+
+00++0
+0+00+
+-000+
000+-+
+000+0
0++000
0--0++
00-+0+
00-++0
0++000
00++00
0+00+0



18a
18b
18c
19
20
2la
21b
22a
22b
22¢C
23
24

Kaiser Lukas
Ruch Jonas
Tschumi Daniel
Fankhauser Patrick
Zryd Teo
Francioni Patricio
Schertenleib Lars
Burger Gabriel
Althaus Philipp
Schertenleib Janik
Wymann Patrick
Hofstetter Alain

Leuzigen
Heimiswil
Wolfisberg
Langenthal
Tavannes
Niederdnz
Wynigen
Orvin
Langenthal
Wynigen
Oberburg
Langenthal

53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.25
52.75
52.75
52.50
52.50
52.50
51.50
51.25

0000++
+00+4+00
0+00+0
00+0+0
-0-00+
-00+00
+000-0
0-00+0
0+0000
+00000
00--00
00-000



